[bookmark: _GoBack]
	2018　年間ポイントレース・得点表

	
	
	

	
	No.１
	No.２
	No.３
	No.４
	No.５
	No.６
	No.７
	No.8
	No.9
	(全クラス2レースカット)
	

	【ＢＷ
	クラス】
	4/15
	5/13
	6/2・3
	7/15
	8/26
	9/23
	10/7・8
	10/28
	11/25
	
	

	
	Sail No
	Boat Name
	Type
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ポイント
	ポイント
	CPos
	

	
	
	
	
	
	ソーセージ
	ソーセージ
	クレイトン
	宮島レース
	ソーセージ
	松山レース
	くらはし
	ソーセージ
	ソーセージ
	
	
	
	

	
	セールNo
	艇名
	艇種
	TMF
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	合計
	有効合計
	順位
	

	
	3583
	バグース-J
	J-24
	0.889
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	5.0
	3.0
	
	

	
	6239
	Sugar
	FIRST 31.7 (DK)
	0.935
	3
	2
	2
	5
	3
	
	
	
	
	15.0
	7.0
	
	

	
	4769
	あずさ
	YAMAHA 31S
	0.937
	5
	3
	4
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	16.0
	7.0
	
	

	
	5087
	WING
	FARR 10.20
	0.960
	2
	5
	3
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	17.0
	8.0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	【ＯＲＣＣクラス】
	GPH
	
	
	

	
	5030
	Cassandre
	IMX 38
	602.8
	1
	1
	2
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	9.0
	3.0
	
	

	
	372
	Jam
	Melges24
	623.9
	3
	2
	1
	2
	4
	
	
	
	
	12.0
	5.0
	
	

	
	6033
	FRIENDS
	YAMAHA 30S N
	634,4
	4
	3
	3
	1
	5
	
	
	
	
	16.0
	7.0
	
	

	
	5910
	KINE KINE 11
	IMX 40
	580,1
	2
	7
	7
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	21.0
	7.0
	
	

	
	
	6861
	ZENDA EXPRESS Ⅲ
	Melges24
	623.9
	5
	7
	4
	5
	3
	
	
	
	
	24.0
	12.0
	
	

	
	
	5174
	TONBI
	TAKAI 40 (1t
	596.6
	7
	4
	5
	7
	7
	
	
	
	
	30.0
	16.0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	【ＩＲＣクラス】
	TCC
	
	
	

	
	
	5910
	KINE KINE 11
	IMX 40
	1.073
	1
	7
	7
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	18.0
	4.0
	
	

	
	
	5660
	SAMMY
	YAMAHA 33S
	1.029
	4
	1
	1
	4
	3
	
	
	
	
	13.0
	5.0
	
	

	
	
	5030
	Cassandre
	IMX 38
	1.051
	2
	2
	3
	5
	1
	
	
	
	
	13.0
	5.0
	
	

	
	
	372
	Jam
	Melges24
	1.016
	5
	4
	2
	2
	5
	
	
	
	
	18.0
	8.0
	
	

	
	
	6222
	Le Grand Bleu
	X-37
	1.047
	3
	3
	5
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	18.0
	9.0
	
	

	
	
	6773
	MIMI
	YAMAHA 23Ⅱ
	0.858
	7
	5
	4
	7
	7
	
	
	
	
	30.0
	16.0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	スポット参加
	0
	1
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	
	
	1
	
	

	
	
	参加艇数合計
	10
	11
	12
	10
	11
	
	
	
	
	54
	
	

	



